
Saupin’s School 
MOHALI  

Notice for Classes VI-VIII 

CIRCULAR No. SS/MOH/2025/50                 Date: 25.08.2025 

Dear Parent,  

Greetings of the day!  

The following is the Date-sheet for the Term I (2025-26) for Classes VI- VIII 

 
Note:  

 G.K. for Classes VI-VIII will be held on 04.09.2025. 

 The school will get over at 11:15am from 08.09.2025 (Monday) during 

examinations.  

 06.09.2025 (Saturday) will be preparatory holiday for classes VI-VIII. 
 

 

 
Headmistress 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

08.09.2025 Monday Maths Punjabi S.St 

09.09.2025 Tuesday ------- ------- ------- 

10.09.2025 Wednesday Computer English Hindi 

11.09.2025 Thursday ------- ------- ------- 

12.09.2025 Friday English Hindi Punjabi 

13.09.2025 SATURDAY  

14.09.2025 SUNDAY  

15.09.2025 Monday S.St Maths Maths 

16.09.2025 Tuesday ------- ------- ------- 

17.09.2025 Wednesday Hindi Science Science 

18.09.2025 Thursday ------- ------- ------- 

19.09.2025 Friday Punjabi Computer English 

20.09.2025 SATURDAY 

21.09.2025 SUNDAY 

22.09.2025 Monday  ------- ------- ------- 

23.09.2025 Tuesday Science S.St Computer 

24.09.2025 Wednesday ------- ------- ------- 


